
The John Hancock Advanced Markets Team is committed to providing you with 
advanced case design and the tools you need to close cases.

ADVANCED MARKETS

CONTACT LIST

PHONE E-MAIL

ATTORNEYS

Kevin Blanton
Carly A. Brooks 
Caroline B. McKay 
John C. Snider 

(617) 572-0300 
(617) 572-0311 
(617) 572-0248 
(617) 663-4595 

kblanton@jhancock.com 
caroline_brooks@jhancock.com 
cmckay@jhancock.com 
jcsnider@jhancock.com 

ATTORNEY DEDICATED TO UNDERWRITING

David McNamara (617) 572-0357 davidmcnamara@jhancock.com

ADVANCED MARKETS CONSULTANTS (AMCs)

Richard Gutowski
John F. Harrison
Heather Robinson
Joe Scianna
Martin Smith

(617) 572-4356
(617) 572-4412
(617) 572-5753
(617) 572-4458
(617) 572-0533 

rgutowski@jhancock.com
joharrison@jhancock.com
hrobinson@jhancock.com
jscianna@jhancock.com
martin_smith@jhancock.com

ADVANCED MARKETS CONSULTANT (AMC) DEDICATED TO SIGNATOR

Mike Walker (617) 572-4227 mwalker@jhancock.com

DIRECTOR OF ADVANCED MARKETS TOOLS AND MARKETING 

Ana Medinaceli (617) 572-1964 amedinaceli@jhancock.com

Mailing Address
John Hancock Life Insurance Company 
Advanced Markets 
Mail Stop C-07-50  
P.O. Box 111  
Boston, MA 02116

For Packages (UPS, FEDEX)
John Hancock Life Insurance Company 
Advanced Markets  
197 Clarendon St., C-07-50 
Boston, MA 02116

General Inquiries

Please call (888) 266-7498 and  
select one of the following options: 
AMCs: Option 3 
Attorneys: Option 4

You can also email us at 
advancedmakets@jhancock.com
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find out more.


